
                                              
    

 

2022-2023 Holiday Schedule 

Wednesday December 21, 2022 Regular Service – last day for regular heated service***  
Thursday  December 22, 2022 Regular Service      

Friday  December 23, 2022 Regular Service - last day for pickups     

Saturday December 24, 2022 Open - Deliveries Only      

Sunday December 25, 2022 Closed      

Monday December 26, 2022 Closed      

Tuesday December 27, 2022 Closed - Linehaul schedules resume     

Wednesday December 28, 2022 Regular Service – last day for regular heated service***  
Thursday December 29, 2022 Regular Service      

Friday December 30, 2022 Regular Service      

Saturday December 31, 2022 Open - Deliveries Only      

Sunday January 1, 2023 Closed     

Monday January 2, 2023 Closed     

Tuesday January 3, 2023 Regular service resumes      

 

***Shipments requiring heated service or protect from freezing after this date will require confirmation 

from the origin terminal prior to pickup. All BOL’s and shipments must be clearly marked to ensure 

proper handling as winter weather and temperatures are expected.   


